104
106 V
107V
108 V
110
111
113
117
202
203
211
301V
302 B
310V
310V
320 B
214
302
320
402
407
410
104
204
300 B
404
419
420
509 vV
510
511
517
521
100 V
101V
103
105V
107
109
110
110
113
117
202
209
210
217
220

LONGFORD

DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
FLORENCE
FLORENCE
FLORENCE
FLORENCE
FLORENCE
FLORENCE
KANSAS AVE
KANSAS AVE
KANSAS AVE
KANSAS AVE
KANSAS AVE
KANSAS AVE
KANSAS AVE
KANSAS AVE
KANSAS AVE
KANSAS AVE
KANSAS AVE
MAIN LONGFORD
MAIN LONGFORD
MAIN LONGFORD
MAIN LONGFORD
MAIN LONGFORD
MAIN LONGFORD
MAIN LONGFORD
MAIN LONGFORD
MAIN LONGFORD
MAIN LONGFORD
MAIN LONGFORD
MAIN LONGFORD
MAIN LONGFORD
MAIN LONGFORD
MAIN LONGFORD

1750
560
1120
1120
20175
9500
9980
9790
56394
166450
1470
440
800
2860
3700
1550
9000
16400
27205
24570
24300
21200
53880
12610
3000
56478
6950
10560
5860
98875
65800
66207
62825
4900
840
28511
560
14400
16850
35284
31370
23085
23930
19217
4680
21400
1220
15290



305
307
313
319B
319
321

107

105
107
111
209 V
211 B
215
303
309 V
310V
311V
322
203
502 B
508 V
510 B
102
104V
105
106
107
108
110
111
114
115
117
118
119
120
121
125V
201
210
220
221
306
307
308 V
310
313
314
317
320V

MAIN LONGFORD
MAIN LONGFORD
MAIN LONGFORD
MAIN LONGFORD
MAIN LONGFORD
MAIN LONGFORD
MAIN LONGFORD
NEIGHBOR
NEIGHBOR
ROSE

ROSE

ROSE

ROSE

ROSE

ROSE

ROSE

ROSE

ROSE

ROSE

ROSE

SANTA FE
SANTA FE
SANTA FE
SANTA FE
WEDA

WEDA

WEDA

WEDA

WEDA

WEDA

WEDA

WEDA

WEDA

WEDA

WEDA

WEDA

WEDA

WEDA

WEDA

WEDA

WEDA

WEDA

WEDA

WEDA

WEDA

WEDA

WEDA

WEDA

WEDA

WEDA

WEDA

WEDA

50500
12630
2880
10380
25651
35100
28900
10130
11850
42540
8490
38150
560
800
22050
37820
1680
720
400
3780
132410
22360
620
3930
30120
560
16880
1920
32890
5850
6140
4380
38670
8310
5720
1810
22090
1590
24030
1970
9580
35650
4070
29040
28029
25651
560
1120
1790
15000
70300
740



321 WEDA 3000
322 WEDA 495600
325 WEDA 162680



